UNOFFICIAL CQP{205834

956/0212 26 G01 Page 1 of 3
1999-03-03 14:03:0t1

D -y
b ‘.r-;‘...—r"
.

Cook County Recorder 25%.50

w 99205834 Y.
, .
MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT / ADDITIONAL ADVANCE
ADJUSTABLE RATE NOTE
Loan Number: 0930726992
Modification Fee: $950.00

Purpose of Modification:
TC MODIFY THE INTEREST RATE FROM £.525% TO 6.250%; TO RE-ESTABLISH THE INITIAL 3

YEAR TERM; TO MODIFY THE PRINCIPAL “nD INTEREST PAYMENT FROM $1972.16 TO $2337.81;
TC MODIFY THE ORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALL2YW FOR AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE' OF FUNDS; AND TO
PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE IN THE AMOUVANT, OF $70,785.94

This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter refarred to as "Modification”) made and entered into this
13TH dayof JANUARY ,1999 by and between Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of
DuPage and State of llinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Pari, and hereinafter referred to as
( "MidAmerica") and SHAROLYN RHEES, AN UNMARRIED PERSOM

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property lociited at
3714 N LAKEWOOD CHICAGQ, IL 60613 —-and legally described as follows:

"LOT 87 AND THE SOUTH 5 FEET OF LOT 88 IN MILLER'S SUBDIVISICN GF BLOCKS 5 BND 6 OF
EDSCONS SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 3/4 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWFST 1/4 OF SECTION
20, TOWNSHIP 40 NCRTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDITAr, IN COCK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN. # 14201160370000

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
THREE HUNDRED EIGHT THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars ($308,000.00 )
evidenced by a Adjustable Rate Note (“Note”) and Mortgage nglxdated FEBRUARY 20, 1998  said Mortgage
having been recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of County, lllinois as Document Number

98159611 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification:
M1258 2/98 Page 1 of 3

B ge e - ..
RO I I A 3
. R iR
B e Y

=
rY




GNOFRFFICIAL COPY

R

EZ ,'. R Rt A Y
¢ jo z ebed 96/Z 96ZIN
Ag Ag
S (SaEHY, NATOUYHS ()J p
e WW A8
(Shamoyyoa
666T ' Arenuep 10 Aep yacT SU PaJaAlap pue pajeas ‘palnoexg

"pasiAal
wialay se ‘oesuod abebuop ples jo suonebiqo sy Jo |je uuopad 0} pue paleIs ulaJay se ssaupalqapul pies Aed o)
sasiwoud paubisiapin ay) pue ‘1oaye pue 2.0} |n} ul ulewal jjeys abeBuoyy pue ajoN ples ‘syoedsai (e uj

‘uisAoB pue [onuoo [feys

UOIE2PO SIYL JO SUOISHOId plie SUOIPUOD ‘SULIB) Y] 'SIemoLIog 3} Ag psinoexs Siuawnoog uect Jayjo
10 aBeBUOpY ‘910N 9} YLM 4FESISUODUI 818 10 WO JSYIP UCKEDIIPOW SIU) Jo suoisiAcid pue suoipuco
‘SWLIS) S} JUBIXS BY1 O] '8Z0Z '| Ydieyy nowasp aq [jm sjuswnoo ueot syl e Japun ajeq Ausnyel sy} pue
(,81e@ QLN oyl 8202 ‘I Yotew eyl iele] ou pled aq |Im S10N U} JOpUN pamo sWwins |je Jety) pasibe s )

8661 'L Aeniga uo BuluuBad 1500w yoea Jo Aep 1silf oU) uo sjuswAed paipow mau ayl axeul
[fleys siamouiog eyl '19'ZE62$ 84 M 2A00E [aJeolbul ajel ay) uo paseq juswdhed jsasaiul pue fedjound ay)

*aJoN a8y} Jo swia} ay} 0) Buipioooe aq [pzUs ajel jsalaul ay) ul sebueyd jo uoligndeD ‘%052'9

UBY) SS8| JeAsU pue 940Sz 2| Uey) Jo1ealb aq JaAsU M 8121 18a19)ul siamoliog eyl ‘syiuow anemy Buipasaid
ay Jo} Buifed uasq aAey S15M0110g BY) 1521V JO BlELAU; UI0H(%00°2) slulod abeiuadiad om uey) s10w

Aq ajeq abueyn aibuis Aue uo paseasoep 10 pasealou) 8q JaABU |(|I/A dJel 1SaIajul Jemollog ‘Jeyealayl %0529
uey) $89] 10 %0528 Uey} Jajealb aq jou |m ayeq sbueyp ey ay) = Aed 0} pasinbal ale sismolsog ay) ajel
158191U1 Y] 818 abueyn, € pa||es s1 aBueyd pinod skl sigeisnipe SY) YIILUM Lo alep yoel “1eyealay)

yiuow Y1z Aeas Aep ey uo pue 2002 ‘1 Alenuer jo Aep 1si)) ay) uo a5isud Aew ajel jselsul ajqelsnipe syl -

"a1eq abueyn

oJe! 1S81BJUl IXBU Y} [IUN %0SZ°9 84 [IiM URO| 34} UO 8121 15331l PSLIPCIL Y] 6661 'L AlRnuer Jo Sy~

1SMOJ|O} SB
310N 2y} 40 (sebueyn juswAed AYUOW puUe 8ey 1Saiaju)) ¥ uonag ‘(sluswied) ¢ uolwes hsalau|) g uoias
Bulpuaure Aleoyinads Aq aroge paquosep abebBlow pue ajoN aul Ajpow pue puswe Agaiay op siamoliog ayl

(00°000'02£$) Sieljog 00L/00 pue puesnoy] XS
Auanag palpuny ssiyt O} SSOUPSIGapUl PES Jo soueleq [ediouud predun sy} 8sessoul [EYS Yaym (b6'582'0L%)
s1ejjoq 001/v6 pue an4 Aybig paipuny usasg puesnoyl AJUsASS JO SOUBADY [BUOCIIPPY LB punj [Im BOLBWY PIN

‘(p6°582°02%) S12l10Q0 00L/F6 pue N4 AyBI3 paipuny usaeg puesnoy] AJusAag JO JUNOLLE 8y} paadxa 0} Jou spunj

£

Jo aouBApE jUONIPPE UE o} apiacid 0} payipow 8q jleys geel ‘0z Avenigad parep sbebuop pue sioN eyl
‘(90'p12'50£$) Slelioq 001/00 pue usauno4 Paipuny oM PUBSNOLL 8AI{ PaIpUnH 83yl
S| SS8UPaGapUI pIES Jo aalereq [ediouud predun au) ‘UCHEOIIPOW SIUY JO 91 Bl Jo se Jeuy) paalbe si )
:SM0||0} SB 9aiBe saiued ay) ‘pabpajmowdioe Agasay Si udiym jo Aousiolns pue 1d1908l ayj ‘UoNeIapISUCD S|gen[eA
pue poob Joylo pue ‘UlaJay PSUIBJUOD SJUBUSAOD [ENINW BY} JO UONEISPISUD Ul ‘FHOJIUIHL MON

'SSOUPSIqSpUl PIES JO
abebuopy pue 9joN 9Y) JO SWiId) 9y} 8SIAI 0} USIM uoueJaplsuoo [eninLu Joy 0j2Jay salped oy} ‘SYIHIHM

-

wi e poacnZéd @ o

I




"~ USIOFFICIAL C®P¥ss

Xd
Pl ' =T Page 3of 3
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS
COUNTY OF )

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
SHAROLYN RHEES
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that s he
signed and delivered the said instrument as  HER free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my handéﬁgﬁ" icial %
Signature: — @‘F—
1h(\‘(,.l,u:(o M!DLL@V]

Name (Typed or Printed)

4556665560698 “‘
vOFFICIAL SEAL
ALFREDO M. DE LEON
Notary Putlic, State of llincis

My Commission Expires 08/19/01
BEAGHOGELIINTS

My Commissiorn Expires: X IQ‘ 0 l

LENDER:

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.:

14 /7/&4{/1/; /// A A —

STATE OF ILLINOIS (/)

)SS
COUNTY OF )
THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said ‘ceuniy and state aforesaid, do hereby certify, that
Free Meqxn , persor.ally known to me to be the |
Vice  President of Mid L!bmerica Bank, fsb., a _ational banking corporation and |
, the Asst  Sccretary of said corporation and ‘

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are suh:ctibed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the ___._ Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to ba Taffixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THISZ&//%AY OF_ )QM(\/ _(Z‘WL 6

) ) \_V\’W\-\" AL
$

Notary Public JANE E. MURRAY
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF 1LLINO[S

My Commission Expires: 2 'Z—Z —q T ZMN\C,E), MISSION EXPIRES 2/22/%9

\.'\I\-'\;\N\f\"\’\ I

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President : Mid America Bank, fsb.

Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle

1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.C, Box 3142

Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

M1298 2/98 Pages 3 of 3




T
AR,

Ay




